
6 NOVEMBER CUSTOMS EDITION 

Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1990/42-continued 

TCU 

TCU 
TCU 
TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 
TCU 

TCU 
TCU 
TCU 
TCU 
TCU 

TCU 
TCU 

TCU 

Tariff 
Item 

8704 .10.01) 
8704. 10.09) 
9010.20.09 
9405.50.09 
9503.30.00) 
9503.90.09) 
9504.90.00) 
9504.90.00 

Tariff 
Item 

3202.90.01 

3923.21.28 
39.24 

4008.29.00 
4821.90.00 
6815.91.00 
8428.90.00 
8481.80. 19 

85.01 
8703.10.00 

9306.29.29 

Description of Goods 

Dump truck 

Auto filmviewers 
Liquid • . . lamps 
Montessori ... aids 

Tarot cards 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Description of Goods 

Baychrome AC 2420 being a self basifying chrome tanning 
material with a 19.5% chrome oxide content 
Vacuum packing bags in continuous rolls 
Polycarbonate baby feeding bottles with or without 
teats/fl ttings 
Rubber cord exceeding 5mm 
Ultra violet detection pressure sensitive adhesive labels 
Refractory bricks of dolomite and magnesite 
Two mobile telescopic service platforms 
BALL VALVES OR SPHERICAL PLUG VALVES VIZ; 
All ball valves 175mm (7' ' ) and over 
Trunnion mounted ball valves-all sizes 
• 'V'' port ball valves - all sizes 
Ball valves with three or more ports-all sizes 
Metal seated ball valves - all sizes 
Plastic bodied ball valves of chlorinated polyvinyl 
chloride (C/PVC), polyvinylidene fluoride (PVDF), 
polypropylene (PP), and thermoplastic polymer (ABS) 
Other plastic bodied ball valves - below 1511111 and above 50mm 
Brass, bronze and gunmetal bodied - 80mm ( 3") and above 
Cast iron bodied - exceeding one inch 
Steam jacketed ball valves - all sizes 
Class 150 ANSI over 100mm ( 4") 
Class 300 ANSI - all sizes 
Class 600 ANSI - 65nn (2 I /2' ') and above 
Class 900 ANSI - 65mm ( 2 I/ 2") and over 
Zinc alloyed (diecast) bodied ball valves 
Aluminium and aluminium alloy bodied valves - 80mm (3' ') 
and over 
Aluminium and aluminium alloy bodied valves up to and 
including 60mm ( 2 I/ 4' ') 
Rod mounted electric motors 
Three wheeled motorised golf trolley designed to carry one 
person with golf bag 
Air gun pellets, all types 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

802201B 

800848F 
521836F 
621828J 

522057C 

Ref. 
No. 

982792H 

982680H 
982907F 

98257!B 
982764B 
982905K 
981989E 
983429L 

982448A 
982860F 

982959J 

4219 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of November 1990. M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce. 


