CUSTOMS EDITION

	Tariff	Description of Cooks				Ref. No.		
	Item	Description of Goods						
CU	8704.10.01)	Dump truck	••	••	••	802201B	••	••
	8704.10.09)							
ĊŪ	9010.20.09	Auto filmviewers	••	••	••	800848F	••	••
CU	9405.50.09	Liquid lamps	••	••	••	521836F	••	•••
TCU	9503.30.00)	Montessori aids	••	••	••	621828J	••	••
	9503.90.09)							
	9504.90.00)							
CU	9504.90.00	Tarot cards	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	··	522057C		
		FOURTH SCHEDULE Applications for Concessions De	clined					
	Tariff					Ref.		
	Item	Description of Goods				No.		
rcu	3202.90.01	Baychrome AC 2420 being a self basifying chrome tanning	-			982792H		
100	3202.30.01	material with a 19.5% chrome oxide content				502752n		
rcu	3923.21.28	Vacuum packing bags in continuous rolls				982680H		
rcu	39.24	Polycarbonate baby feeding bottles with or without				982907F		
100	00.21	teats/fittings				0020077		
rcu	4008.29.00	Rubber cord exceeding 5mm				982571B		
ICU	4821.90.00	Ultra violet detection pressure sensitive adhesive labels				982764B		
rcu	6815.91.00	Refractory bricks of dolomite and magnesite				982905K		
rcu	8428.90.00	Two mobile telescopic service platforms				981989E		
TCU	8481.80.19	BALL VALVES OR SPHERICAL PLUG VALVES VIZ;				983429L		
		All ball valves 175mm (7'') and over						
		Trunnion mounted ball valves-all sizes						
		''V'' port ball valves — all sizes						
		Ball valves with three or more ports-all sizes						
		Metal seated ball valves — all sizes						
		Plastic bodied ball valves of chlorinated polyvinyl						
		chloride (C/PVC), polyvinylidene fluoride (PVDF),						
		polypropylene (PP), and thermoplastic polymer (ABS)						
		Other plastic bodied ball valves - below 15mm and above 50mm						
		Brass, bronze and gunmetal bodied - 80mm (3'') and above						
		Cast iron bodied - exceeding one inch						
		Steam jacketed ball valves - all sizes						
		Class 150 ANSI over 100mm (4'')						
		Class 300 ANSI - all sizes						
		Class 600 ANSI - 65mm $(2 1/2')$ and above						
		Class 900 ANSI - 65mm (2 1/2'') and over						
		Zinc alloyed (diecast) bodied ball valves						
		Alumainium and aluminium alloy bodied valves - 80mmm (3'') and over						
		Aluminium and aluminium alloy bodied valves up to and including 60mm (2 1/4'')						
rcu	85.01	Rod mounted electric motors				982448A		
ICU	8703.10.00	Three wheeled motorised golf trolley designed to carry one				982860F		
		person with golf bag						

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the *Gazette*.

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of November 1990.

9306.29.29 Air gun pellets, all types

TCU

M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce.

982959J